1250000556665

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer: HG AMMAC
1
Office Use Only



800065492838

02/09/06--01030--006 **30.00

FILED

SECRETARY FOR SAME
SECRETARY FOR SAME

AL HODGES

COVER LETTER

SUBJECT: BLUE RIBBON MAID SERVICES, LLC (Name of Limited Liability Company)
The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:
RUBERT L. BULATEWICZ. (Name of Person)
BLUE RIBBON MAID SERVICES, LCC (Firm/Company)
3171 NW 13m ST. Gamesville, FC32609 (Address)
Carnesville, F2 32-609 (City/State and Zip Code)
For further information concerning this matter, please call:
Robert BULATEWICZ at 352, 514-4486 (Name of Person) (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)
Enclosed is a check for the following amount: \$25.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status & Certificate of Status & Certificate Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

MAILING ADDRESS:

TO:

Registration Section Division of Corporations

> Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

BLUE	RIBBON	MAID	SERVICES	,ll	
	((Pr A Florida Lim	resent Name) nited Liability Compar	ny)	

FIRST:	The Articles of Organization were filed on and assigned document number 10500055005. Filep By Sheron Brannon, CPA.
SECOND:	This amendment is submitted to amend the following: July 2005 on my behalf. 352-528-6558
	ALL OWNERShip OF THIS ENTITY, BLUE RIBBON
	MAD SERVICES, LLC, FEINH 20 - 2957630
	15 Transferro TO Anbela M. Holmer As of
	OCTOBER 26, 2005 IN ACCORDANCE WITH CONTINCT
	For Sale of A Business, copy enchased.
	The Sole membership is Hereby Transferres to
	Andela M. Halmes, DEGinning on october 26,2005.
)
	SEL SEL
Dated) anuary 31, 2006. AHASSET SEE TO THE TOTAL SEE TO THE T
	Color La Matteria Signature of a member of a member of a member of a member
	Robert L. BULATEWICZ Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fee: \$25.00

Dated: October 27, 2005

CONTRACT FOR THE SALE OF A BUSINESS

This contract is for the sale of Blue Ribbon Maid Services, LLC, a Limited Liability Company registered in the State of Florida. This contract is solely between Robert L. Bulatewicz, Owner/Seller, and Angela Monique Holmes, Buyer/Purchaser. All others are excluded in regards to which the buyer/purchaser will make payments to.

Information Pertaining To Subject Business Being Sold

Business/ Entity Being Sold: Blue Ribbon Maid Services, LLC.

FEIN: 20-2957630

State of Registry: This Company is registered in the State of Florida, as a Limited

Liability Company.

Physical Address of Company: 3131 SW 13th Street, Unit 37, Gainesville, Fl. 32609. Lease Agreement: The business being purchased is located in the Liberty Center, at

3131 SW 13th Street, Unit 37, Gainesville, FL, 32609.

Telephone Number: (352) 372-5151

Note: Buyer agrees to be full responsibility for payment of rent to Venture Realty, located at 4907 NW 43rd Street, Suite F, Gainesville, FL, 32606, telephone number (352) 331-1111, upon placing signature on this document.

Sellers Information

Sellers Name: Robert L. Bulatewicz

Sellers Address: 1704 NE 7th Street, Gainesville, FL 32609

Sellers Phone Number: (352) 376-8098

Sellers SSN: 265-61-3334

Buyers (Purchasers) Information

Buyers Name: Angela Monique Holmes

Buyers Address: 1101 SE 15th Street, Apt 90, 32641

Buyers Phone Number: (352) 256-0649

Buvers SSN: 062-58-9326

Terms Of Agreement

The buyer, Angela Mala Lines, agrees to pay a total price of 45,500 for the purchase of Blue Ribbon Maid Services, LLC, to include 100% ownership of the business.
The Terms of the agreement specify that a payment of $\sqrt[4]{700}$ will be made each month, for a period of $\sqrt[4]{5}$ months.
The total number of payments is to be 65 (65, sixty-five). The amount of the payment is to be \$700 (seven hundred dollars), the total number of payments is to be \$45,500.
The 1 st payment will be due in full on February 1 st , 2006. The payment will be considered late February 10, 2006.
The payment will be considered to be in default after 30 days, default is hereby defined as being 30 days late.
The payments are to be made to Robert L. Bulatewicz, at the following address:
P.O. Box 358191 Gainesville, FL 32653
The Buyer Fully Accepts, and Agrees To the Following:
I hereby accept legal obligation to pay any and all current, past or future bills and expenses of the company, Blue Ribbon Maid Services, LLC.
I, An, O, Marcher hereby hold harmless, Seller Robert L. Bulatewicz, in all regards pertaining to any and all payments on past, present or future debts of the company.
Buver Receives:

The rights to the assets and liabilities of the Blue Ribbon Maid Services, LLC.

All assets and liabilities of the company with the exceptions noted below.

There are no vehicles included in this sale. The vehicles are the personal property of the seller.

Default

If the buyer defaults, meaning any payment becomes more than 30 days late, the ownership of the business, Blue Ribbon Maid Services, LLC, will revert back to the seller, Robert Bulatewicz, within 30 days along with all of its assets.

Signatures

By signature below, all parties hereby make themselves fully responsible for the completion of all sections, segments and paragraphs of this contract.

Angela Holmes Date

Seller/Robert Bulatewicz Date

Notarized by Coerlyn A. Lyn Date 10/27/05

Application of Notary Seal

